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GENERATOR ON PAD.
FINAL LOCATION T.B.D.

30" OFF BUILDING
30" CLEAR FINAL
LOCATION T.B.D.

LAWN

ARB

LAWN

CUT DOWN WALL; SEE CIVIL
ENGINEERING DRAWING

PLANTING LEGEND
QTY

5
1
11
3
1
2

1
1

MULCH BEDS SHOWN
SHADED; PERENNIALS
SHOWN SHADED. TYP.

ARB PIN QRU PSC QPA MSW ZSG IOP

SYMBOL

LARGE DECIDUOUS TREES & EVERGREENS FOR SCREENING:

ARB
CBF
IOP
PIN 
QPA
QRU

SMALL ORNAMENTAL TREES:

MSW
PSC

COMMON NAME

RED SUNSET' RED SUNSET MAPLE
PYRAMIDAL EUROPEAN HORNBEAM
AMERICAN HOLLY
UPRIGHT WHITE PINE
PIN OAK
RED OAK

WATERLILY STAR MAGNOLIA
COLUMNAR SARGENT CHERRY

BOTANICAL NAME

ACER RUBRUM '
CARPINUS BETULUS 'FASTIGIATA'
ILEX OPACA 
PINUS STROBUS 'FASTIGIATA'  
QUERCUS PALUSTRIS 
QUERCUS RUBRA

MAGNOLIA STELLATA 'WATERLILY' 
PRUNUS SARGENTII 'COLUMNARIS' 

PLANT SPACING & NOTES

B&B, PLANT 25' ON CENTER WHERE IN GROUPS
B&B, PLANT 25' ON CENTER
B&B, PLANT 10' ON CENTER
B&B, PLANT 10' ON CENTER
B&B, PLANT WHERE SHOWN
B&B, PLANT WHERE SHOWN

B&B, PLANT 15' ON CENTER WHERE IN GROUPS
B&B, PLANT WHERE SHOWN

MINIMUM SIZE

3" TO 3.5" CAL.
3" TO 3.5" CAL.
8' TO 10' HEIGHT
6' TO 8' HEIGHT
3" TO 3.5" CAL.
3" TO 3.5" CAL.

2" TO 2.5" CAL.
2" TO 2.5" CAL.

PSC

(11) IOP
ARB

MULCH BEDS SHOWN
SHADED; PERENNIALS
SHOWN SHADED. TYP.

MULCH BEDS SHOWN
SHADED; PERENNIALS
SHOWN SHADED. TYP.

CBF

CBF

QRU

ARB

QRU

ARB

SITE LIGHTING; SEE SITE
ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS

ARB

MSW

PLANT SYMBOLS (NTS)

LAWN

LAWN

SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS
FOR REPLANTED
DISTURBED AREA

PARKING AREA; SEE
CIVIL DRAWINGS

PIN
LAWN

LAWN

LAWN

LAWN

BASIN; SEE CIVIL
DRAWINGS

SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS
FOR EXISTING TREE
LINE INFORMATION

TRASH ENCLOSURE;
SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS

CBF

PERENNIAL BED
IN MULCHED
BED BY AMEGO

LAWN 36" WIDE PERENNIAL
MULCH BED ALONG
EXISTING WALL

EXTEND CONCRETE WALK
TO EXISTING. SEE CIVIL

(3) VLE

(5) MGA

(5) MGA

(3) VLE

6
10

SMALL ORNAMENTAL SHRUBS:

VLE
MGA

NANNYBERRY
SWEETGALE

VIBURNAM LENTAGO
MYRICA GALE

B&B WHERE SHOWN
B&B WHERE SHOWN

3' TO 4'
3' TO 4'

LOW VOLTAGE
LIGHTING
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15" STEEL STAKE

BORDER CONCEPTS, INC.
BORDER LINE STEEL
LANDSCAPE EDGING 18" x 4"

SURFACE VARIES, SEE PLAN
1/L-1

2
L.1

STEEL EDGING
NOT TO SCALE

SURFACE VARIES, SEE
PLAN 1/L-1

3
L.1

TREE PLANTING
NOT TO SCALE

REMOVE TOP 2/3 OF WIRE BASKET
WHERE PRESENT. REMOVE FROM PIT

PLANTING PIT: TWICE
ROOT BALL DIA. MIN.

UNDISTURBED SOIL LINE, IF SOIL
HAS BEEN PREVIOUSLY DISTURBED,
COMPACT UNDER ROOT BALL

TILL SOIL T 6" DEPTH UP TO 4'
RADIUS FROM TRUNK. TYPICAL

FINISH GRADE

BACKFILL WITH NATIVE SOIL

3" DOUBLE - SHREDDED HARDWOOD
MULCH, NO MULCH WITHIN 6" OF TRUNK

4" SOIL SAUCER TYPICAL
(OUTSIDE OF PLANTING PIT)

REMOVE TOP 1/3 OF BURLAP
FROM TREES. TOP OF ROOT
BALL SHALL BE MIN. 3" / MAX 4"
ABOVE FINISHED GRADE

TREE PLANTING NOTES:
1. THIS DETAIL APPLIES TO SINGLE
AND MULTISTEM TREES

2. SET TREE VERTICALLY IN ALL
DIRECTIONS, DO NOT STAKE TREE.

3. DO NOT PRUNE OR CUT LEADER
EXCEPT TO STABILIZE DAMAGE, OR AS
DIRECTED BY LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT.

4. SEE SPECIFICATIONS FOR OTHER
PLANTING REQUIREMENTS.

1
L.1

PLANTING PLAN
SCALE: 1'=20'-0"
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2
A3.1SCALE 1/4" = 1'-0"

EXTERIOR ELEVATION - EAST

FIRST FLOOR
ELEV. 100'-0"

BASEMENT
ELEV. 90'-3"

9'
-9

"

2
A4.3

2
A4.3

2
A4.1

2
A4.1

1
A4.1

1
A4.1

B

C CC2 C2C3

CERTAINTEED 8" BOARD
AND BATTEN VINYL PANELS.

.040 ALUMINUM DRIP EDGE;
KYNAR FINISH; COLOR T.B.D.

PVC TRIM- 5/4x6 SMOOTH;
HEAD TRIM WITH SEPARATE
PVC CAP AND COATED PAINT
IN FIELD. PROVIDE ALUMINUM
HEAD FLASHING

PVC TRIM- 5/4x8 SMOOTH;
RABBET CUT FOR SIDING
CORNERBOARDS, PAINTED

EXPOSED CONCRETE WITH
RUBBED SMOOTH FINISH;
SEAL ALL TIES

BUILT UP PVC COLUMN
ENCLOSURE WITH TRIM
AROUND STRUCTURAL
POSTS; PAINTED FINISH

PVC HISTORIC SILL; PAINTED
IN FIELD; SECURE USING
STAINLESS STEEL SCREWS

CERTAINTEED DOUBLE 4"
RESTORATION CLASSIC VINYL
SIDING ; CLASS A FIRE RATING

PVC TRIM- 5/4x8 SMOOTH;
RABBET CUT FOR SIDING
CORNERBOARDS, PAINTED

PVC TRIM- 5/4x6 SMOOTH; HEAD
TRIM WITH SEPARATE PVC CAP AND
COATED PAINT IN FIELD. PROVIDE
ALUMINUM HEAD FLASHING

CONTINUOUS .040 ALUMINUM
GUTTERS WITH 2 1/2"  x 4 1/2";
KYNAR FINISH; COLOR T.B.D

CERTAINTEED 8" BOARD AND
BATTEN VINYL PANELS.

PVC TRIM - 1x8 SMOOTH; PTD;
BUILD OUT FOR SIDING AT
CONTINUOUS FACIA WITH 3/8"
+/- PLYWOOD GROUND; PVC
DRIP CAP AT HEADS

.040 ALUMINUM DRIP EDGE;
KYNAR FINISH; COLOR T.B.D.

CERTAINTEED LANDMARK
ARCHITECTURAL ROOF SHINGLE
ON WEATHERWATCH AT ALL LOW
PITCH ROOFS, VALLEYS, & EDGES
(INCLUDING GABLES); 30# ROOF
FELT UNDERLAYMENT ELSEWHERE.
PROVIDE ALL HIP / RIDGE SHINGLES

1
A3.1SCALE 1/4" = 1'-0"

EXTERIOR ELEVATION - NORTH

FIRST FLOOR
ELEV. 100'-0"

BASEMENT
ELEV. 90'-3"

9'
-9

"

2
A4.2

2
A4.2

1
A4.3

1
A4.3

1
A4.2

1
A4.2

A

C C C C

CERTAINTEED LANDMARK ARCHITECTURAL
ROOF SHINGLE ON WEATHERWATCH AT
ALL LOW PITCH ROOFS, VALLEYS, & EDGES
(INCLUDING GABLES); 30# ROOF FELT
UNDERLAYMENT ELSEWHERE. PROVIDE ALL
HIP / RIDGE SHINGLES

CONTINUOUS .040 ALUMINUM
GUTTERS WITH 2 1/2"  x 4 1/2";
KYNAR FINISH; COLOR T.B.D

BUILT UP PVC COLUMN
ENCLOSURE WITH TRIM
AROUND STRUCTURAL
POSTS; PAINTED FINISH

PVC TRIM- 5/4x8 SMOOTH;
RABBET CUT FOR SIDING
CORNERBOARDS, PAINTED

CERTAINTEED DOUBLE 4"
RESTORATION CLASSIC VINYL
SIDING ; CLASS A FIRE RATING

PVC TRIM- 5/4x6 SMOOTH; HEAD
TRIM WITH SEPARATE PVC CAP AND
COATED PAINT IN FIELD. PROVIDE
ALUMINUM HEAD FLASHING

PVC HISTORIC SILL; PAINTED IN FIELD;
SECURE USING STAINLESS STEEL SCREWS

EXPOSED CONCRETE WITH RUBBED
SMOOTH FINISH; SEAL ALL TIES

PVC TRIM - 1x8 SMOOTH; PTD; BUILD
OUT FOR SIDING AT CONTINUOUS
FACIA WITH 3/8" +/- PLYWOOD
GROUND; PVC DRIP CAP AT HEADS

.040 ALUMINUM DRIP EDGE;
KYNAR FINISH; COLOR T.B.D.

CERTAINTEED 5" STRAIGHT
EDGE SAWMILL VINYL SHINGLES

CERTAINTEED LANDMARK ARCHITECTURAL
ROOF SHINGLE ON WEATHERWATCH AT
ALL LOW PITCH ROOFS, VALLEYS, & EDGES
(INCLUDING GABLES); 30# ROOF FELT
UNDERLAYMENT ELSEWHERE. PROVIDE ALL
HIP / RIDGE SHINGLES

CONTINUOUS .040 ALUMINUM
GUTTERS WITH 2 1/2"  x 4 1/2";
KYNAR FINISH; COLOR T.B.D

PVC TRIM- 5/4x8 SMOOTH;
RABBET CUT FOR SIDING
CORNERBOARDS, PAINTED

PVC TRIM- 5/4x6 SMOOTH;
HEAD TRIM WITH SEPARATE
PVC CAP AND COATED PAINT
IN FIELD. PROVIDE ALUMINUM
HEAD FLASHING

PVC HISTORIC SILL; PAINTED
IN FIELD; SECURE USING
STAINLESS STEEL SCREWS

PROVIDE TEMPERED GLASS WHERE REQUIRED BY CODE ADJACENT TO DOOR UNITS, TRANSOMS, IN STAIRWAYS AND
WITHIN 18" OF FINISHED FLOOR.

WINDOW SCHEDULE

1.

GENERAL NOTES:

2.

DRAWINGS ARE PREPARED AS A GUIDE TO THE CONTRACTOR.  SOME CONDITIONS MAY NOT BE REPRESENTED ON THE
DRAWINGS AND MAY REQUIRE FIELD CONFIRMATION AND MODIFICATION.

3.

ALL CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE COMPLETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH MASSACHUSETTS STATE BUILDING CODE. ALL INSTALLED
UNITS SHALL COMPLY WITH THE STATE OF MASSACHUSETTS DEPT. BUILDING CODE. EGRESS UNITS BASED ON NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE.

SUBMIT WINDOW SHOP DRAWINGS TO ARCHITECT FOR APPROVAL. ALL DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS SHALL BE VERIFIED
BY THE CONTRACTOR PRIOR TO  CONSTRUCTION. ANY DISCREPANCIES SHALL BE REPORTED TO THE ARCHITECT AS SOON AS
POSSIBLE.

4. CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE SHOP DRAWING SUBMITTAL FOR REVIEW BY ARCHITECT PRIOR TO ORDERING ANY UNITS. G.C.
RESPONSIBLE FOR MODIFYING TRIM DIMENSIONS DUE TO ANY DIMENSIONAL CHANGES OF WINDOW UNITS, AND REVIEW
THOSE WITH THE ARCHITECT.

5.

REFER TO DOOR SCHEDULE FOR ALL DOOR SIZES.6.

A CASEMENT

2'-7 1/2"

2'
-1

1 
15

/1
6"

REFER TO ELEVATIONS FOR ALL CASEMENT & AWNING SWINGS AND FIXED UNITS.7.

ALL DOORS TO BE INSTALLED BY G.C. WITH STRICT ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURER'S INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS.8.
GENERAL CONTRACTOR (G.C.) TO ENSURE ALL OPENINGS ARE FLASHED, SEALED, & ALLOW WATER TO ESCAPE IN ORDER
TO CREATE A WEATHERTIGHT OPENING AT EACH UNIT. CONDITIONS VARY.

9.

ALL UNITS AND SIZES ARE BASED ON ANDERSON WINDOWS 400 SERIES, UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE. G.C. RESPONSIBLE
FOR COORDINATION OF SIZE CHANGES IF ARCHITECT APPROVES ALTERNATE BRAND SUBMISSION

10.

"F.D.L." MEANS FULL DIVIDED LITE, WHICH INCLUDES APPLIED MUNTIN BARRS AT INTERIOR11.

REFER TO
ELEVATIONS FOR
ALL WINDOW
SWINGS; TYPICAL

DIMENSIONS ARE FRAME UNIT SIZES PROVIDED BY MANUFACTURER. REFER TO SHOP DRAWINGS AND INSTALLATION
REQUIREMENTS FOR ROUGH OPENING DIMENSIONS

12.

GANGED WINDOWS MAY REQUIRE JAMB SUPPORT, INCREASING OVERALL ROUGH OPENINGS. REFER TO
MANUFACTURERS SHOP DRAWINGS AND INSTALLATION REQUIREMENTS PRIOR TO FRAMING

13.

C
DOUBLE
HUNG
TW3046

3'-1 5/8"

4'
-8

 7
/8

"

F.D.L.

(EGRESS UNIT)

NOTE: ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO
UNIT FRAMES, NOT R.O.'S

5'-3"

2'
-1

1 
15

/1
6"

A2 CASEMENT

3'-0"

3'
-0

"

B CUSTOM

NOTE: FIRST FLOOR WINDOW
FRAMES TO ALIGN WITH DOOR
HEAD FRAME.

C2
DOUBLE
HUNG
TW3046

6'-3 1/4"

4'
-8

 7
/8

"

C3
DOUBLE
HUNG
TW3046

4'
-8

 7
/8

"

9'-4 7/8"

(EGRESS UNIT) (EGRESS UNIT)
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THESE DOCUMENTS ARE NOT FOR
SHOP DRAWINGS, CONSTRUCTION
OR PERMIT, INFORMATION IS
INCOMPLETE AND SHOULD NOT BE
ASSUMED AS ACCURATE

A 3.
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A3.2SCALE 1/4" = 1'-0"

EXTERIOR ELEVATION - WEST

FIRST FLOOR
ELEV. 100'-0"

BASEMENT
ELEV. 90'-3"

9'
-9

"

1
A4.1

1
A4.1

2
A4.1

2
A4.1

2
A4.3

2
A4.3

A

C C2 C2C C C

A

CERTAINTEED DOUBLE 4"
RESTORATION CLASSIC VINYL
SIDING ; CLASS A FIRE RATING

EXPOSED CONCRETE WITH RUBBED
SMOOTH FINISH; SEAL ALL TIES

CERTAINTEED LANDMARK ARCHITECTURAL
ROOF SHINGLE ON WEATHERWATCH AT
ALL LOW PITCH ROOFS, VALLEYS, & EDGES
(INCLUDING GABLES); 30# ROOF FELT
UNDERLAYMENT ELSEWHERE. PROVIDE ALL
HIP / RIDGE SHINGLES

CERTAINTEED 8" BOARD AND BATTEN
VINYL PANELS.

.040 ALUMINUM DRIP EDGE; KYNAR
FINISH; COLOR T.B.D.

PVC TRIM - 1x8 SMOOTH; PTD; BUILD OUT
FOR SIDING AT CONTINUOUS FACIA WITH
3/8" +/- PLYWOOD GROUND; PVC DRIP
CAP AT HEADS

CERTAINTEED DOUBLE 4" RESTORATION
CLASSIC VINYL SIDING ; CLASS A FIRE RATING

PVC TRIM- 5/4x8 SMOOTH; RABBET CUT FOR
SIDING CORNERBOARDS, PAINTED

PVC HISTORIC SILL; PAINTED
IN FIELD; SECURE USING
STAINLESS STEEL SCREWS

1
A3.2SCALE 1/4" = 1'-0"

EXTERIOR ELEVATION - SOUTH

FIRST FLOOR
ELEV. 100'-0"

BASEMENT
ELEV. 90'-3"

9'
-9

"

2
A4.2

2
A4.2

1
A4.3

1
A4.3

1
A4.2

1
A4.2

A

A2

C C C

CERTAINTEED LANDMARK ARCHITECTURAL
ROOF SHINGLE ON WEATHERWATCH AT
ALL LOW PITCH ROOFS, VALLEYS, & EDGES
(INCLUDING GABLES); 30# ROOF FELT
UNDERLAYMENT ELSEWHERE. PROVIDE ALL
HIP / RIDGE SHINGLES

CONTINUOUS .040 ALUMINUM
GUTTERS WITH 2 1/2"  x 4 1/2";
KYNAR FINISH; COLOR T.B.D

PVC TRIM- 5/4x8 SMOOTH;
RABBET CUT FOR SIDING
CORNERBOARDS, PAINTED

CERTAINTEED DOUBLE 4"
RESTORATION CLASSIC VINYL
SIDING ; CLASS A FIRE RATING

PVC TRIM - 1x8 SMOOTH; PTD; BUILD
OUT FOR SIDING AT CONTINUOUS
FACIA WITH 3/8" +/- PLYWOOD
GROUND; PVC DRIP CAP AT HEADS

.040 ALUMINUM DRIP EDGE;
KYNAR FINISH; COLOR T.B.D.

CERTAINTEED 8" BOARD AND
BATTEN VINYL PANELS.

EXPOSED CONCRETE WITH RUBBED
SMOOTH FINISH; SEAL ALL TIES

PVC TRIM- 5/4x6 SMOOTH; HEAD
TRIM WITH SEPARATE PVC CAP AND
COATED PAINT IN FIELD. PROVIDE
ALUMINUM HEAD FLASHING

PVC HISTORIC SILL; PAINTED IN FIELD;
SECURE USING STAINLESS STEEL SCREWS

CERTAINTEED 5" STRAIGHT EDGE
SAWMILL VINYL SHINGLES

PVC TRIM - 1x8 SMOOTH; PTD; BUILD OUT
FOR SIDING AT CONTINUOUS FACIA WITH
3/8" +/- PLYWOOD GROUND; PVC DRIP
CAP AT HEADS

.040 ALUMINUM DRIP EDGE; KYNAR
FINISH; COLOR T.B.D.

CONTINUOUS .040 ALUMINUM GUTTERS
WITH 2 1/2"  x 4 1/2"; KYNAR FINISH;
COLOR T.B.D

CERTAINTEED LANDMARK ARCHITECTURAL
ROOF SHINGLE ON WEATHERWATCH AT
ALL LOW PITCH ROOFS, VALLEYS, & EDGES
(INCLUDING GABLES); 30# ROOF FELT
UNDERLAYMENT ELSEWHERE. PROVIDE ALL
HIP / RIDGE SHINGLES

BUILT UP PVC COLUMN ENCLOSURE WITH
TRIM AROUND STRUCTURAL POSTS;
PAINTED FINISH

PVC TRIM- 5/4x8 SMOOTH; RABBET CUT
FOR SIDING CORNERBOARDS, PAINTED

PROVIDE TEMPERED GLASS WHERE REQUIRED BY CODE ADJACENT TO DOOR UNITS, TRANSOMS, IN STAIRWAYS AND
WITHIN 18" OF FINISHED FLOOR.

WINDOW SCHEDULE

1.

GENERAL NOTES:

2.

DRAWINGS ARE PREPARED AS A GUIDE TO THE CONTRACTOR.  SOME CONDITIONS MAY NOT BE REPRESENTED ON THE
DRAWINGS AND MAY REQUIRE FIELD CONFIRMATION AND MODIFICATION.

3.

ALL CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE COMPLETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH MASSACHUSETTS STATE BUILDING CODE. ALL INSTALLED
UNITS SHALL COMPLY WITH THE STATE OF MASSACHUSETTS DEPT. BUILDING CODE. EGRESS UNITS BASED ON NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE.

SUBMIT WINDOW SHOP DRAWINGS TO ARCHITECT FOR APPROVAL. ALL DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS SHALL BE VERIFIED
BY THE CONTRACTOR PRIOR TO  CONSTRUCTION. ANY DISCREPANCIES SHALL BE REPORTED TO THE ARCHITECT AS SOON AS
POSSIBLE.

4. CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE SHOP DRAWING SUBMITTAL FOR REVIEW BY ARCHITECT PRIOR TO ORDERING ANY UNITS. G.C.
RESPONSIBLE FOR MODIFYING TRIM DIMENSIONS DUE TO ANY DIMENSIONAL CHANGES OF WINDOW UNITS, AND REVIEW
THOSE WITH THE ARCHITECT.

5.

REFER TO DOOR SCHEDULE FOR ALL DOOR SIZES.6.

A CASEMENT

2'-7 1/2"

2'
-1

1 
15

/1
6"

REFER TO ELEVATIONS FOR ALL CASEMENT & AWNING SWINGS AND FIXED UNITS.7.

ALL DOORS TO BE INSTALLED BY G.C. WITH STRICT ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURER'S INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS.8.
GENERAL CONTRACTOR (G.C.) TO ENSURE ALL OPENINGS ARE FLASHED, SEALED, & ALLOW WATER TO ESCAPE IN ORDER
TO CREATE A WEATHERTIGHT OPENING AT EACH UNIT. CONDITIONS VARY.

9.

ALL UNITS AND SIZES ARE BASED ON ANDERSON WINDOWS 400 SERIES, UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE. G.C. RESPONSIBLE
FOR COORDINATION OF SIZE CHANGES IF ARCHITECT APPROVES ALTERNATE BRAND SUBMISSION

10.

"F.D.L." MEANS FULL DIVIDED LITE, WHICH INCLUDES APPLIED MUNTIN BARRS AT INTERIOR11.

REFER TO
ELEVATIONS FOR
ALL WINDOW
SWINGS; TYPICAL

DIMENSIONS ARE FRAME UNIT SIZES PROVIDED BY MANUFACTURER. REFER TO SHOP DRAWINGS AND INSTALLATION
REQUIREMENTS FOR ROUGH OPENING DIMENSIONS

12.

GANGED WINDOWS MAY REQUIRE JAMB SUPPORT, INCREASING OVERALL ROUGH OPENINGS. REFER TO
MANUFACTURERS SHOP DRAWINGS AND INSTALLATION REQUIREMENTS PRIOR TO FRAMING

13.

C
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NOTE: ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO
UNIT FRAMES, NOT R.O.'S
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A2 CASEMENT

3'-0"
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"

B CUSTOM

NOTE: FIRST FLOOR WINDOW
FRAMES TO ALIGN WITH DOOR
HEAD FRAME.
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THESE DOCUMENTS ARE NOT FOR
SHOP DRAWINGS, CONSTRUCTION
OR PERMIT, INFORMATION IS
INCOMPLETE AND SHOULD NOT BE
ASSUMED AS ACCURATE
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